Norrlandsmasterskap med pistol 15 juni 2012

C-vapen prec
Namn

Goran Lindblad
Burt Johansson
Kurt Marklund
Erik Marklund
Roger C Astrém
Hans Jonsson
David Nording
Thomas Dahlberg
UIf Strindlund
Sture Stridh
Staffan Aberg

Dan Larsson
Lennart Borgstrom
Ola Forsberg

Leif Lindgren

Bill Stenlund
Christer Willman
Thomas Lundkvist

VeteranklassYngre
Klubb

SJ PK Lulea
Skellefted PSF
Norsjo PSK
Skellefted PSF
Skellefted PSF
Kramfors PSK
Rundviks PSK
Rundviks PSK
Kramfors PSK
Skellefted PSF
Nysétra PK
Mald PSK
Storumans PK
Luled PK
Arvidsjaurs PSK
Bolidens PSK
SJ PK Luled

SJ PK Luled

Norrlandsmasterskap med pistol 15 juni 2012

C-vapen prec
Namn

Roger Sundgren
Arnold Lindback
Eilert Lantto
Gunnar Andersson
Urban Amrén

Leif Holmstrém
Jan Sjoberg

Osten Brannstrém
Kjell-Ove Mattsson
Urban Rutstréom
Méns Aberg
Yngve Yvesand
Arne Lindberg
Hans Moritz

Rune Karlsson

Alf Nordstrom

VeteranklassAldre

Klubb

Kiruna PSF

Luled PK

Luledpolisens Skytte-O Idrottsklubb
Harnoésands pistolskytteklubb
F21SF

F21SF

F 21 SF

Luled PK

Rundviks PSK

F 21 SF

Skellefted PSF

SJ PK Luled

Vannas PSK

Rundviks PSK

Nysatra PK

F 4 SF

Resultat

46
49
47
44
45
47
43
45
46
45
47
45
47
37
40
46
39
40

Resultat

48
47
46
42
41
46
42
a4
41
45
a4
42
34
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34
40

44
48
49
45
a7
46
44
46
a7

43
44
46
44
48
45
48
42

44
46
46
a4
47
42
47
47

43
48
41
43
42
38
27

48
a7
44
44
43

41
44
44
41
44
42
46
46
37
40

46

48
a7
45
a7

49
a7
47
43
44
45
45
46
35
43
42

46
47
46
48
a7
47
47
46
42
44
46

43
47
46
48
46
40

47
47
46
42
45
45
47
45
45
45
44
47
46

44
44
43
37

50
46
47
48
49
44
41

46
44
43

40
36
37
42

321
325
325
320
322
326
321
322
318
319
316
312
312
309
309
308
302
287

325
321
322
308
311
307
307
305
303
306
303
296
293
292
267
255

47
a7
45
48
47
45
44
41

42
44

43
45
46
a4
45
46
43
a4
44
40
40

45
46
46
47
41
43
46
a4
44
44
37

Tot

Tot

462 B
460 S
459 S
458

457 B
456 S
456 B
455 B
455

449

460 S
459 B
459 B
447 B
444 B
441
440
434
432
432
424

Stm

Stm



Plats

10

11

Skellefted PSF

Kramfors PSK

Rundviks PK

Luled PK

Norsjo PSK

SJ PK Luled

Skellefted PSF

F 21 SF

F 21 SF

Rundviks PK

Arvidsjaur PK

Burt Johansson
Roger C Astrém

Hans Jonsson
UIf Strindlund

David Nording
Thomas Dahlberg

Ola Forsberg
Arnold Lindbéack

Lilian Holmqvist
Kurt Marklund

Christer Willman
Goran Lindblad

Sture Strid
Méans Aberg

Urban Amren
Jan Sjoberg

Leif Holmstrém
Urban Rutstrom

Hans Moritz
Kjell-Ove Mattsson

Kjell Wiklund
Leif Lindgren

325
322
647

326
318
644

321
322
643

309
321
630

304
325
629

302
321
623

319
303
622

311
307
618

307
306
613

292
303
595

309
309



